
ΣΕΧ Ε.Δ. Τοποθεσία Χλμ Ε.Δ. Χλμ Απλών Ολικά Χλμ Χρόνος Ωράριο 1ου

0 Εκκίνηση 9:00

1 Αγ. Θεόδωροι 1 30 30 0:40 9:40

1 Αγ. Θεόδωροι 1 28.09 0:03 9:43

2 Αθίκια 1 35.06 63.15 1:30 11:13

2 Αθίκια 1 9.00 0:03 11:16

3 Χιλιομόδι 1 3.75 12.75 0:20 11:36

3 Χιλιομόδι 1 9.00 0:03 11:39

3Α Κόρινθος Regrouping 1 In 19.75 28.75 0:40 12:19

Loop 1 46.09 88.56 134.65

3B Regrouping 1 Out Service 1 In 0:15 12:34

3C Service 1 Out 0:30 13:04

4 Άγ. Θεόδωροι 2 30 30 0:40 13:44

4 Άγ. Θεόδωροι 2 28.09 0:03 13:47

5 Αθίκια 2 35.06 63.15 1:30 15:17

5 Αθίκια 2 9.00 0:03 15:20

6 Χιλιομόδι 2 3.75 12.75 0:20 15:40

6 Χιλιομόδι 2 9.00 0:03 15:43

6A Κόρινθος Regrouping 2 In 19.75 28.75 0:40 16:23

Loop 2 46.09 88.56 134.65

6B Regrouping 2 Out Service 2 In 0:15 16:38

6C Service 2 Out 0:30 17:08

7 Λουτράκι 16.74 16.74 0:25 17:33

7 Λουτράκι 8.98 0:03 17:36

7A Κόρινθος Τερματισμός 26.71 35.69 0:50 18:26

Loop 3 8.98 43.45 52.43

Συνολικά Χλμ 101.16 220.57 321.7
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